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Biathlon Nationals Start List
Mt Van Hoevenburg
3/24/2022 Pursuit
Bib Chip Name Class Gender Lane 1 Lane 2
133 D33 Cashman, Jack u15 M 09:30:05
134 D34 Richardson, Maxwell u15 M 09:30:10
135 D35 Sands, Aidan u15 M 09:30:15
136 D36 Thrasher, Tristan u15 M 09:30:20
137 D37 Flint, Coal u15 M 09:30:25
138 D38 Campbell, Ethan u15 M 09:30:30
139 D39 Brenner, Levin u15 M 09:30:35
140 D40 Watson, Elias u15 M 09:30:40
141 D41 Boger, Elias u15 M 09:30:45
142 D42 Vandekamp, Thomas u15 M 09:30:50
143 D43 Melocik, Grayson u15 M 09:30:55
144 D44 Michaud, Quinn u15 M 09:31:00
145 D45 Slingerland, Forrest u15 M 09:31:05
146 D46 Watson, Levi u15 M 09:31:10
147 D47 Reardon, Alden u15 M 09:31:15
148 D48 Mcintosh, Matthew u15 M 09:31:20
149 D49 Lloyd, Jasper u15 M 09:31:25
150 D50 Moore, Reaghan u15 M 09:31:30
151 D51 Li, Nathanael u15 M 09:31:35
152 D52 Rothenberg, Finn u15 M 09:31:40
153 D53 Kogiantis, Filippos u15 M 09:31:45
154 D54 Whitlock, Zeb u15 M 09:31:50
155 D55 Carlson, Kate u15 F 09:31:55
156 D56 Kam-Magruder, Miya u15 F 09:32:00
157 D57 Page, Pearl u15 F 09:32:05
158 D58 Morigeau, Ryley u15 F 09:32:10
159 D59 Greenberg, Brooke u15 F 09:32:15
160 D60 Stainken, Jenna u15 F 09:32:20
161 D61 Lynch-Shaddock, Josephine u15 F 09:32:25
162 D62 Tanguay, Rowan u15 F 09:32:30
163 D63 Wing, Vanessa u15 F 09:32:35
164 D64 Sands, Maren u15 F 09:32:40
165 D65 Lemoine, Megan u15 F 09:32:45
166 D66 McGrew, Gema u15 F 09:32:50
167 D67 Jedlewska, Sophia u15 F 09:32:55
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175
176
177
178
179
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181
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184
185
186
187
188
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

D68
D69
D70
D71

D72
D73
D74
D75
D76
D77
D78
D79
D80
D81
D82
D83
D84
D85
D86
D87
D88
D89
C1
C2
C3
c4
C5
C6
C7
C8
C9
C10
cNn
Cc12

C13
c14
C15
C16
c17
c18
C19
C20
C21

Kydd, Amelia
Alcaraz, Solveig
Pritchard, Clare
Pritchard, Adele
Morigeau, Brady
Carlson, Taylor
Byrum, Edison
Anderson, Eric
Cavalieros, Gil

Marquis, Fletcher

Langenhagen, Holden

Carter, Jonah
Kleinsteiber, Cole
Frazier, Patterson

Payson, Mirra

Kam-Magruder, Amaeli

Wissler, Bella

Van Dorn, Abigail
Bell, Kayley

Finch, Haley
Lahammer, Audrey
Dunn, Kerissa
Cobb, Virginia

Greenberg, Mackenzie

Landrum, Saylor
Hottle, Sarah
Wilkinson, Tinsley
Hendricks, Keely
Lindsay, Maeve
Wardle, Anna
MacArdle, Rowan
Amundsen, Keya
Stewart, Fiona
Bjerke, Siri
Germain, Maxime
Durtschi, Max
Nordgren, Leif
Schommer, Paul
Bonacci, Vincent
Westervelt, Bjorn
Cervenka, Vaclav
Goessling, Raleigh
Lacy, Scott
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u15
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u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Junior
Men
Men
Men

Junior

Junior
Men
Men

Men
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09:33:05

09:33:15

09:43:10

09:43:20

09:43:30

09:43:40

09:43:50

09:44:00

09:44:10

09:44:20

09:44:30
09:44:35

09:44:45

09:44:55

09:45:05

09:45:15

09:45:25

10:25:05

10:25:15

10:25:25

10:25:35

10:25:45

09:33:00

09:33:10

09:43:05

09:43:15

09:43:25

09:43:35

09:43:45

09:43:55

09:44:05

09:44:15

09:44:25

09:44:40

09:44:50

09:45:00

09:45:10

09:45:20

09:45:30

10:25:10

10:25:20

10:25:30

10:25:40
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32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

C22
C23
C24
C25
C26
C27
C28
C29
C30
C31
C32
C33
C34
C35
C36

C37
C38
C39
C40
Ca1
C42
C43
C4a4
C45
C46
c4a7
C48
C49
C50
C51
C52
C53
Ch4
C55

C57
C58
C59
C60
C61
C62
C63
Coe4d
C65
C66

Brown, Luke
Ledger, Van
Theisen, Jordan
Burkhart, Nikolas
Hunter, Caleb
Cobb, Tim

Reiter, Ruslan
Jensen, Logan

Del Toro, Joseph
Cunningham, Timothy
Gore, Marcus
Schillaci, Diego
Steverlynck, Maximo
Livingood, Ethan
Stertz, Sam

Egan, Clare
Dickinson, Kelsey
Grossman, Hallie
Hochschartner, Lucy
Levins, Chloe
Stertz, Emma
French, Anna
Wilson, Helen
Tanguay, Dolcie
Beaulieu, Sarah
Woods, Ariana
Garso, Jackie
Castonguay, Grace
Aravich, Dani
Chew, Raylene
Bosek, Kaisa
Chipman, Hannah
Bouley, Cheresa
Danielson, Annie
Daly, Lucas
Selander, Logan
Sheppard, Thor
Castonguay, Theodore
Livingood, Nate
Ng, William
Olmstead, Maxwell
Fena, Benjamin
Halasz, Galen
Klatt, Devin

Men
Junior
Men
Junior
Junior
Junior
Men
Junior
Junior
Men
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Junior
Women
Junior
Junior
Women
Women
Women
Junior
Women
Women
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
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10:25:55

10:26:05

10:26:15

10:26:25

10:26:35

10:26:45

10:26:55

11:00:05

11:00:15

11:00:25

11:00:35

11:00:45

11:00:55

11:01:05

11:01:15

11:01:25

11:01:35

11:06:05

11:06:15

11:06:25

11:06:35

11:06:45

10:25:50

10:26:00

10:26:10

10:26:20

10:26:30

10:26:40

10:26:50

10:27:00

11:00:10

11:00:20

11:00:30

11:00:40

11:00:50

11:01:00

11:01:10

11:01:20

11:01:30

11:06:10

11:06:20

11:06:30

11:06:40

11:06:50



67
68

69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

C67
Cce68

C69
C70

C7
C72
C73
C74
C75
C76
C77
C78
C79
C80
C81
C82
Cc83
c84
C85
C86
c87
Cc8s8
C89
C90
Co
C92
C93
Co4
C95
C96
Cc97
Cco8
C99
Co0
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9

Hansen, Justin
Moffett, Luke
Wolf, Aniya
Wiberg, Ty
Sheppard, Marc
Douglas, Duncan
McAvoy, James
Driessen, Doug
Downs, Jesse
Wieghaus, Brian
Vile, Peter
Halasz, Steve
Letourneau, Brian
Walker, Eli
Halligan, Sean
Otto, Christian
Betournay, Scott
Brackett, Gary
Becker, Jim
Kisseloff, Rich
Jacobs, Tyler
Stewart, Duncan
Wehner, Tim
Brillhart, Aaron
Ng, Matthew
Kahn, Daniel
Torresani, Mark
Kulas, Paul
Gallagher, Matthew
Racette, Mathieu
Weber, Matt

Simmerman, Stephen

Sloman, Richard
Witmer, John
McGuire, Richard
Perks, Donald
Conway, Michael
Hulbert, Ted
Oliver, Ryan
Pritchard, Hugh
Weibrecht, Andrew
Truppelli, Jerry
Rusk, lan

Youth
Youth

IPC Sit
IPC Sit

Veteran
Veteran
Senior Veteran
Veteran
Senior Master
Senior Veteran
Senior Master
Senior Master
Senior Master
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior Master
Senior Veteran
Senior Master
Veteran
Master
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior Veteran
Senior Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior Master
Senior Veteran
Veteran
Senior Veteran
Veteran
Senior Veteran
Veteran
Master
Veteran
Master
Veteran

Veteran
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11:06:55

11:13:05

11:40:05

11:40:15

11:40:25

11:40:35

11:40:45

11:40:55

11:41:05

11:41:15

11:41:25

11:41:35

11:41:45

11:41:55

11:42:05

11:42:15

11:42:25

11:42:35

11:42:45

11:42:55

11:43:05

11:43:15

11:07:00

11:13:10

11:40:10

11:40:20

11:40:30

11:40:40

11:40:50

11:41:00

11:41:10

11:41:20

11:41:30

11:41:40

11:41:50

11:42:00

11:42:10

11:42:20

11:42:30

11:42:40

11:42:50

11:43:00

11:43:10



110
LK
12
113
14
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
194

D10
D1
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27
D28
D29
D30
D31
D32

Ketterling, Brad
Diehl, Douglas
Dooley, Brian
Cahow, Dean
Walter, Kevin
Pattison, Gregg
Bolduc, Andre
Dillon, Christine
Sheppard, SJ
Valera, Shannon
Becker, Hilary
Lang-Ree, Jen
Simone, Michelle
Kan, Christine
Betournay, Jenny
Frittelli, Gabriella
Haas, Magali
Speiser, Tertia
Walker, Ken

Gervase, Matthew

Stegen, Arthur
Pierce, John
Valera, John J.

Veteran
Senior Veteran
Veteran
Senior Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Master
Master
Veteran
Veteran
Master
Veteran
Senior Master
Master
Senior Master
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior Veteran |l
Senior Veteran Il
Senior Veteran |l
Senior Veteran |l

Senior Veteran I
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11:43:25

11:43:35

11:43:45

11:43:55

11:44:05

11:44:15

11:44:25

11:44:35

11:44:45

11:44:55

11:45:05

11:43:20

11:43:30

11:43:40

11:43:50

11:44:00

11:44:10

11:44:20

11:44:30

11:44:40

11:44:50

11:45:00

11:45:10



